1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd

32 Newcastle University BC
33 Durham ARC
35 Newcastle University BC
34 Newcastle University BC
36 Newcastle University BC
26 Tees RC

2 Newcastle University BC
27 Tyne RC
37 Durham ARC

1Tyne RC
44 Bradford ARC

3 Durham ARC
38 Collingwood College BC
46 St Peter's School BC
25Tees RC
10 Collingwood College BC
40 St John's College BC
43 Hatfield College BC
39 Newcastle University BC
58 St Peter's School BC
29 Tyne United BC
42 St Mary's College BC
48 Newcastle University BC

4 Northumbria University BC

45Tyne RC
23 Durham ARC
5 Hatfield College BC

18 University College, Durham BC

28 Tees RC

6 Van Mildert College BC
55 Glasgow University BC

8 St Cuthbert's College BC
12 Newcastle University BC

E 4-

E 4-

E 4+

E 4-

IM3 4+
Vet C/D 8+
W IM2 8+
Vet C/D 8+
IM3 4+

W IM2 8+
Nov 4x

W IM2 8+
IM3 4+
Nov 4+
Vet C/D 8+
W IM3 8+
IM3 4+
IM3 4+
IM3 4+
Nov 4+
Vet C/D 8+
IM3 4+
Nov 4+

W IM3 8+
Nov 4x

W J18 8+
W IM3 8+
W Nov 8+
Vet C/D 8+
W IM3 8+
Nov 4+

W IM3 8+
W Nov 8+
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WILKOJC
HUNT

FORD TO
MCKIBBIN
NEPRJAHHIN
REEVELL
FIELD
HARDY
MCCARRON
WOODHOUSE
HEATON
LLOYD
BULLOCK
JANES
BURNS
MOLLETT
CLARK
BERESFORD
FRASER

LIU

SMITH
WILSON
O'NEILL
REALY
LAWSON
PETERKEN
GARDNER
DIXON
BRISLEY
THOMAS
STEVENSON
JOHNSTONE
ILES
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15:24.81
15:46.69
15:58.79
16:12.24
16:15.76
16:30.27
16:30.90
16:56.53
16:58.16
17:02.06
17:02.70
17:06.70
17:07.11
17:10.03
17:10.11
17:12.44
17:13.17
17:21.00
17:41.25
17:44.56
17:48.66
17:52.18
17:56.05
18:04.76
18:12.70
18:12.86
18:14.70
18:16.39
18:33.10
18:34.56
18:38.20
18:40.28
18:40.49

Fastest E 4- of 3
Fastest E 4+ of 1
Fastest IM3 4+ of 8

Fastest Vet C/D 8+ of 5
Fastest W IM2 8+ of 3

Fastest Nov 4x of 2

Fastest Nov 4+ of 12

Fastest W IM3 8+ of 6

Fastest W J18 8+ of 2

Fastest W Nov 8+ of 10



Tyne Head 2010 Division 1

34th 31 Tyne RC Nov 8+ BARRATT TO

35th 54 St Chad's College BC Nov 4+ FOSTER

36th 41 St Cuthbert's College BC IM3 4+ COOK

37th 7 St John's College BC W IM3 8+ WHADCOAT

38th 56 St Mary's College BC Nov 4+ EDWARDS

39th 24 St Peter's School BC W J18 8+ ELKINGTON

40th 13 Durham University BC W Nov 8+ GORDON

41st 30 Durham ARC Vet G 8+ CARTWRIGHT

42nd 19 Northumbria University BC W Nov 8+ BROW

43rd 49 Grey College BC Nov 4+ COURTNEY

44th 50 St Peter's School BC Nov 4+ JAGGER

45th 16 University College, Durham BC W Nov 8+ KING

46th 15 St Mary's College BC W Nov 8+ VEGA

47th 14 Glasgow University BC W Nov 8+ DICKMAN

48th 20 St Hild & St Bede College BC W Nov 8+ ASHMAN

49th 52 St John's College BC Nov 4+ LAKE

50th 11 St Peter's School BC J 18 8+ MACMAHON TO

51st 21 Hatfield College BC W Nov 8+ JOHNSTON

52nd 17 St Cuthbert's College BC W Nov 8+ WATSON

53rd 51 St Cuthbert's College BC Nov 4+ SHERWIN

54th 47 St Peter's School BC Nov 4+ CLARK

55th 57 Collingwood College BC Nov 4+ BECKETT

position Bow NurrClub Category Stroke Hcp
26/02/10 Tyne Head 2010 division 1

Results
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18:41.89
18:50.20
18:52.07
18:55.30
19:01.67
19:03.83
19:06.47
19:28.43
19:48.14
19:49.08
19:56.36
19:58.22
20:00.64
20:05.11
20:07.08
20:07.21
20:49.11
21:07.03
21:13.91
21:19.81
21:31.25
21:46.34
Hcp Time

Fastest Nov 8+ of 1

Fastest Vet G 8+ of 1

Fastest J 18 8+ of 1

Winners
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