## Tyne Head 2010 Division 1

1st	32 Newcastle University BC	E 4-	WILKOJC		15:24.81	Fastest E 4- of 3
2nd	33 Durham ARC	E 4-	HUNT		15:46.69	
3rd	35 Newcastle University BC	E 4+	FORD	TO	15:58.79	Fastest E 4+ of 1
4th	34 Newcastle University BC	E 4-	MCKIBBIN		16:12.24	
5th	36 Newcastle University BC	IM3 4+	NEPRJAHHIN		16:15.76	Fastest IM3 4+ of 8
6th	26 Tees RC	Vet C/D 8+	REEVELL		16:30.27	Fastest Vet C/D 8+ of 5
7th	2 Newcastle University BC	W IM2 8+	FIELD		16:30.90	Fastest W IM2 8+ of 3
8th	27 Tyne RC	Vet C/D 8+	HARDY		16:56.53	
9th	37 Durham ARC	IM3 4+	MCCARRON		16:58.16	
10th	1 Tyne RC	W IM2 8+	WOODHOUSE		17:02.06	
11th	44 Bradford ARC	Nov 4x	HEATON		17:02.70	Fastest Nov 4x of 2
12th	3 Durham ARC	W IM2 8+	LLOYD		17:06.70	
13th	38 Collingwood College BC	IM3 4+	BULLOCK		17:07.11	
14th	46 St Peter's School BC	Nov 4+	JANES		17:10.03	Fastest Nov 4+ of 12
15th	25 Tees RC	Vet C/D 8+	BURNS		17:10.11	
16th	10 Collingwood College BC	W IM3 8+	MOLLETT		17:12.44	Fastest W IM3 8+ of 6
17th	40 St John's College BC	IM3 4+	CLARK		17:13.17	
18th	43 Hatfield College BC	IM3 4+	BERESFORD		17:21.00	
19th	39 Newcastle University BC	IM3 4+	FRASER		17:41.25	
20th	58 St Peter's School BC	Nov 4+	LIU		17:44.56	
21st	29 Tyne United BC	Vet C/D 8+	SMITH		17:48.66	
22nd	42 St Mary's College BC	IM3 4+	WILSON		17:52.18	
23rd	48 Newcastle University BC	Nov 4+	O'NEILL		17:56.05	
24th	4 Northumbria University BC	W IM3 8+	REALY		18:04.76	
25th	45 Tyne RC	Nov 4x	LAWSON		18:12.70	
26th	23 Durham ARC	W J18 8+	PETERKEN		18:12.86	Fastest W J18 8+ of 2
27th	5 Hatfield College BC	W IM3 8+	GARDNER		18:14.70	
28th	18 University College, Durham BC	W Nov 8+	DIXON		18:16.39	Fastest W Nov 8+ of 10
29th	28 Tees RC	Vet C/D 8+	BRISLEY		18:33.10	
30th	6 Van Mildert College BC	W IM3 8+	THOMAS		18:34.56	
31st	55 Glasgow University BC	Nov 4+	STEVENSON		18:38.20	
32nd	8 St Cuthbert's College BC	W IM3 8+	JOHNSTONE		18:40.28	
33rd	12 Newcastle University BC	W Nov 8+	ILES		18:40.49	

## Tyne Head 2010 Division 1

34th	31 Tyne RC	Nov 8+	BARRATT	TO	18:41.89	Fastest Nov 8+ of 1
35th	54 St Chad's College BC	Nov 4+	FOSTER		18:50.20	
36th	41 St Cuthbert's College BC	IM3 4+	COOK		18:52.07	
37th	7 St John's College BC	W IM3 8+	WHADCOAT		18:55.30	
38th	56 St Mary's College BC	Nov 4+	EDWARDS		19:01.67	
39th	24 St Peter's School BC	W J18 8+	ELKINGTON		19:03.83	
40th	13 Durham University BC	W Nov 8+	GORDON		19:06.47	
41st	30 Durham ARC	Vet G 8+	CARTWRIGHT		19:28.43	Fastest Vet G 8+ of 1
42nd	19 Northumbria University BC	W Nov 8+	BROW		19:48.14	
43rd	49 Grey College BC	Nov 4+	COURTNEY		19:49.08	
44th	50 St Peter's School BC	Nov 4+	JAGGER		19:56.36	
45th	16 University College, Durham BC	W Nov 8+	KING		19:58.22	
46th	15 St Mary's College BC	W Nov 8+	VEGA		20:00.64	
47th	14 Glasgow University BC	W Nov 8+	DICKMAN		20:05.11	
48th	20 St Hild & St Bede College BC	W Nov 8+	ASHMAN		20:07.08	
49th	52 St John's College BC	Nov 4+	LAKE		20:07.21	
50th	11 St Peter's School BC	J 18 8+	MACMAHON	TO	20:49.11	Fastest J 18 8+ of 1
51st	21 Hatfield College BC	W Nov 8+	JOHNSTON		21:07.03	
52nd	17 St Cuthbert's College BC	W Nov 8+	WATSON		21:13.91	
53rd	51 St Cuthbert's College BC	Nov 4+	SHERWIN		21:19.81	
54th	47 St Peter's School BC	Nov 4+	CLARK		21:31.25	
55th	57 Collingwood College BC	Nov 4+	BECKETT		21:46.34	
position	Bow NumClub	Category	Stroke	Нср	Hcp Time	Winners

26/02/10 Tyne Head 2010 division 1

Results